
2017 Course Information

Course Hours
FULL-TIME PART-TIME

Hours per week 23 13

60-minute hours in class 20 10

60-minute hours  
teacher-supervised 
independent learning

3 3

Guaranteed acceptance onto all courses except 
GE and Executive is subject to level assessment 
using a Languages International placement test.

School Quarterly Start Dates
Summer Quarter Mon 9 Jan - Fri 31 Mar 12 weeks

Autumn Quarter Mon 3 Apr - Fri 30 Jun 13 weeks

Winter Quarter Mon 3 Jul - Fri 22 Sep 12 weeks

Spring Quarter Mon 25 Sep - Fri 22 Dec 13 weeks

School Closure Dates
The school is closed on these public holidays:  
30 Jan, 6 Feb, 14 - 17 Apr, 25 Apr, 5 Jun, 23 Oct and 
for two weeks 23 Dec 2017 - 7 Jan 2018.  
We re-open on 8 Jan 2018.

Part-time or full-time courses

General English (GE) Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Any level

Length:
2 weeks +

Start dates:
Any Monday

Full-time per week
Part-time per week

$435
$335

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/GeneralEnglish

English for Business (EB) Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Intermediate

Length:
2 weeks +

Start dates:
Any Monday

Full-time per week
Part-time per week

$435
$335

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/EnglishForBusiness

Full-time courses

English for University (EU) Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Lower intermediate

Length:
12 weeks

Start dates:
Please click on the link below  
to view start dates

Full-time per week $435

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/EnglishForUniversity

IELTS Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Upper intermediate  
(full-time course)
Lower intermediate 
(afternoon part of  
full-time GE, EB or EU)

Length:
6 weeks +

Start dates:
Any Monday, but please click 
on the link below to view 
preferred start dates

Full-time per week
IELTS materials  
per quarter
Exam fee

$435

$55 
$385*

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/IELTS

* These exam fees are subject to change.

http://www.languages.ac.nz/GeneralEnglish
http://www.languages.ac.nz/EnglishForBusiness
http://www.languages.ac.nz/EnglishForUniversity
http://www.languages.ac.nz/IELTS


Exam preparation courses as part of full-time GE, EB or EU

Cambridge English: Business (BEC) Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Upper intermediate

Length:
9 to 12 weeks

Start dates:
9 Jan (9 weeks),  
13 Mar & 11 Sep (Vantage  
12 weeks, Higher 10 weeks)

Exam fee $385

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/CambridgeBEC

Preparation for the TOEFL test and  
Preparation for the TOEIC test Prices

US$ 
NZ$

Entry level:
Lower intermediate

Length:
6 to 12 weeks

Start dates:
Please email  
info@languages.ac.nz 
to check course availability

Exam fee TOEFL

Exam fee TOEIC

US 
$265*

NZ 
$230*

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/TOEFL-TOEIC

Teacher training courses

TESOL 
(+ optional Cambridge TKT: test on Monday following the end of course) Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Upper intermediate

Length:
4 weeks

Start dates:
29 May, 24 Jul, 20 Nov

Full-time per week
TKT fees

$455
$220

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/TESOL

Cambridge CELTA Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Post advanced

Length:
4 weeks

Start dates:
9 Jan, 27 Feb, 1 May, 26 Jun, 
23 Oct

Full-time 4 weeks $3,250

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/CELTA

Full-time courses

Cambridge English Exam Courses Prices NZ$

Levels:
FCE: First
CAE: Advanced
CPE: Proficiency

Length:
9 or 12 weeks

Start dates:
9 Jan (9 weeks),  
13 Mar & 4 Sep (12 weeks)

Full-time per week
Exam fee

$455
$335

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/CambridgeExams

Executive Course Prices NZ$

Entry level:
Any level

Length:
2 weeks +

Start dates:
Any Monday

Full-time per week $1,585

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/ExecutiveCourse

* These exam fees are subject to change.

http://www.languages.ac.nz/CambridgeBEC
http://www.languages.ac.nz/TOEFL-TOEIC
http://www.languages.ac.nz/TESOL
http://www.languages.ac.nz/CELTA
http://www.languages.ac.nz/CambridgeExams
http://www.languages.ac.nz/ExecutiveCourse


Accommodation and administration fees

Administration fees Prices NZ$

Registration

Materials

Accommodation placement fee

Accommodation placement fee - under 18

Airport transfer on arrival if requested

Once only

Once only

Once only

Once only

Auckland Airport

$210

$85

$210

$310

$115

Accommodation fees Prices NZ$

Homestay family  
(breakfast & dinner weekdays, all meals weekends). 

Homestay - under 18

Student residence (short walk from school, no meals included)

Serviced, fully furnished hotel apartments  
(close to school - contact us for details)

Per week 
Extra night

Per week

Per week

 
Per week

$290 
$55

$330

From $265

 
From $600

•	 Homestay accommodation can only be confirmed after fees have been received by Languages International and 
with at least 2 weeks’ notice (4 weeks’ notice for under-18 students).

•	 Other types of accommodation can only be confirmed after fees have been received by Languages International.

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/accommodation

Work placement

Prices NZ$

Work New Zealand support programme

Internship placement programmes

Service fee

Service fee

$350

$1,200

For more information, go to www.languages.ac.nz/work

Other information

For detailed conditions of enrolment, see our website: www.languages.ac.nz/conditions

•	 Minimum age is 17 years old

•	 Maximum of 14 students per class in GE, EB, EU & IELTS

•	 Maximum of 12 students per class in Cambridge FCE, CAE & CPE 

•	 Access to independent Learning Centre with: 
- DVD, listening, reading & writing activities for all levels 
- interactive multimedia software and library

•	 Free e-mail and internet access (including Wi-Fi)

PROTECTION OF FEES PAID IN ADVANCE
Languages International maintains an independent Student’s Trust Fund, which is managed by an independent Trustee. Funds held by 
the Trustee exceed fees received in advance from students. This arrangement has been accepted by the New Zealand Qualifications 
Authority as meeting the requirements of its student fee protection policy.  
For more details, see our First Day Booklet: www.languages.ac.nz/FirstDay

http://www.languages.ac.nz/accommodation
http://www.languages.ac.nz/work
http://www.languages.ac.nz/conditions
http://www.languages.ac.nz/FirstDay

